86 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Width
E
G
ØA ØC ØB ØD
Tensioner pulley
For flat belts
Width For  Price each
Part number Ød L ØB Bearing ØC Øa e G shaft 1 to 9
PTGP30-9-8 40 13,2 30 608 2RS 20 8 9,2 7 AXTR-M8 12,54 F
PTGP32-13-8 42 17,2 32 608 2RS 22 8 13,2 7 AXTR-M8 12,73 F
PTGP50-18-17 62 22,5 50 6203 2RS 38 17 18,3 12 AXTR-M12 13,96 F
PTGP50-20-17 62 26 50 6203 2RS 38 17 20,3 12 AXTR-M12 13,96 F
PTGP75-25-17 87 29,5 75 6203 2RS 38 17 25,3 12 AXTR-M12 16,59 F
PTGP75-31-17 87 35,5 75 6203 2RS 38 17 31,3 12 AXTR-M12 19,49 F
PTGP75-31-17D 87 35,5 75 6203 2RS 38 17 31,3 24 AXTR-M12 25,19 F
PTGP90-18-17 102 22,5 90 6203 2RS 38 17 18,3 12 AXTR-M12 28,09 F
PTGP90-31-17 102 35,5 90 6203 2RS 38 17 31,3 12 AXTR-M12 28,34 F
PTGP90-31-17D 102 35,5 90 6203 2RS 38 17 31,3 24 AXTR-M12 28,83 F
PTGP90-36-17D 102 40,5 90 6203 2RS 38 17 36,3 24 AXTR-M12 29,09 F
PTGP115-36-17 127 30,5 115 6203 2RS 38 17 26,6 12 AXTR-M12 34,09 F
PTGP
- Idler pulley
- M aterial:
PA6 reinforced with 30% fibreglass